
Two Bed 1,18 Multi/Margalla Face

Multi Face

Margalla Face

Margalla Face

Corner 650 sqft 58,00,000 23,00,000 5,85,000

650 sqft 53,00,000 21,00,000 5,30,000

525 sqft 45,00,000 18,00,000 4,50,000

480 sqft 41,00,000 16,50,000 4,00,000

O Category Size

1,16 650 sqft 77,00,000 31,00,000 7,65,000

4,5 Multi Road Face 525 sqft 57,00,000 23,00,000 5,65,000

2,3,6,7,8,9,10,11,12
13,14,15 Margalla Face 650 sqft 70,00,000 28,00,000 7,00,000

2ND ,3RD & 4TH FLOOR (Apartments)
Apartment No Category Size

Two Bed 2,3,6,7,8,9

One Bed Diamond
4,5,10,14,17

One Bed Gold
11,12,13,15,16

GROUND FLOOR (Shops)
Shop No Category Size

LOWER GROUND (Shops)
Shop No Category Size Total Amount 40%

Down Payment 
6 Quarterly
Installments

6 Quarterly
Installments

6 Quarterly
Installments

6 Quarterly
Installments

40%
Down Payment 

40%
Down Payment 

40%
Down Payment 

1,2,27,28
3,4,5,6,9,

10,11,12,13,14
15,16,17,18,19,20

23,24,25,26

Road/Parking Face

3,4,5,6,9,
10,11,12,13,14

15,16,17,18,19,20
23,24,25,26

Road/Parking Face

Road/Margalla Face
Corner

10'x16'6" 48,00,000 19,00,000 4,85,000

Multi Road Face 10'x20' 58,00,000 23,00,000 5,85,000

7,8,21,22 Corner 15'x20' 90,00,000 36,00,000 9,00,000

Parking/Park Face 10'x20' 58,00,000 23,00,000 5,85,000

1,2,27,28 10'x16'6" 55,00,000 22,00,000 5,50,000

Multi Road Face 10'x20' 65,00,000 26,00,000 6,50,000

7,8,21,22 Corner 15'x20' 1,00,00,000 40,00,000 10,00,000

Parking Face 10'x20' 65,00,000 26,00,000 6,50,000

    

Total Amount

Total Amount

Total Amount

Plot # 10,11,12 &13
Faisal Margalla City

 Adjacent to Block B-1
B-17, Islamabad

Project By

Note:
*All Prices are Fixed
*All Prices are Valid till December 2021
*Project Completion Date December 2022


