**LOWER GROUND (Shops)** 

Shop No	Category	Size	Total Amount	40% Down Payment	6 Quarterly Installments
1,2,27,28	Road/Parking Face	10'x16'6"	48,00,000	19,00,000	4,85,000
3,4,5,6,9, 10,11,12,13,14	Multi Road Face	10'x20'	58,00,000	23,00,000	5,85,000
15,16,17,18,19,20 23,24,25,26	Parking/Park Face	10'x20'	58,00,000	23,00,000	5,85,000
7,8,21,22	Corner	15'x20'	90,00,000	36,00,000	9,00,000

**GROUND FLOOR (Shops)** 

Shop No	Category	Size	Total Amount	40% Down Payment	6 Quarterly Installments
1,2,27,28	Road/Parking Face	10'x16'6"	55,00,000	22,00,000	5,50,000
3,4,5,6,9, 10,11,12,13,14	Multi Road Face	10'x20'	65,00,000	26,00,000	6,50,000
15,16,17,18,19,20 23,24,25,26	Parking Face	10'x20'	65,00,000	26,00,000	6,50,000
7,8,21,22	Corner	15'x20'	1,00,00,000	40,00,000	10,00,000

## 1ST FLOOR (Offices)

Office No	Category	Size	Total Amount	40% Down Payment	6 Quarterly Installments
1,16	Road/Margalla Face Corner	650 sqft	77,00,000	31,00,000	7,65,000
4,5	Multi Road Face	525 sqft	57,00,000	23,00,000	5,65,000
2,3,6,7,8,9,10,11,12 13,14,15	Margalla Face	650 sqft	70,00,000	28,00,000	7,00,000

2ND,3RD & 4TH FLOOR (Apartments)

	Apartment No	Category	Size	Total Amount	40% Down Payment	6 Quarterly Installments	1
7	Two Bed 1,18	Multi/Margalla Face Corner	650 sqft	58,00,000	23,00,000	5,85,000	
	Two Bed 2,3,6,7,8,9	Multi Face	650 sqft	53,00,000	21,00,000	5,30,000	
	One Bed Diamond 4,5,10,14,17	Margalla Face	525 sqft	45,00,000	18,00,000	4,50,000	
	One Bed Gold 11,12,13,15,16	Margalla Face	480 sqft	41,00,000	16,50,000	4,00,000	



Plot # 10,11,12 &13
Faisal Margalla City
Adjacent to Block B-1
B-17, Islamabad

**Project By** 





## Note:

- \*All Prices are Fixed
- \*All Prices are Valid till December 2021
- \*Project Completion Date December 2022